2024-05-03 CNEO 2024 -B

7 teams. Number of rounds: 3.

Final result

Rank Team Score

47.53
36.08
31.21
30.98
28.71
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Name

NB- CPB - Ant6nio Palma
CBP - Joao Ferreira
Baleal - Jodo P. Carvalho
CBP - Carlos Gongalves
CBP - José Carlos Santos

Sdo Martinho - Miguel Teixeira
CNG - José Egreja

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Round

1

16.26
12
16.09
9.09
391

3.74
10.91

2

16.88
16.88
3.12
3.12
12

16.26
3.74

3 Extra

14.39
72
12

18.77

12.8

1.23
5.61

Pen/Adj



